

## Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-2435A Version: 3 Name: Central Administration Dispersed Housing - Options

- Board of Education

Type: Report Status: Passed

File created: 6/3/2021 In control: Board of Education

 On agenda:
 6/23/2021

 Final action:
 6/23/2021

 Enactment date:
 6/23/2021

 Enactment #:
 21-1062

Title: Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2021-0168 - Identifying Baby Cole as the Plan

for Permanent Central Office Housing and Restarting All Associated Planning, Bidding, and

Construction Activities.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 20-2435A Presentation - Central Administration Dispersed Housing - Options - Board of Education,

2. 20-2435A Presentation - Central Administration Dispersed Housing - Options - Board of Education (6/23/2021), 3. 20-2435A Central Administration Dispersed Housing - Options - Board of Education

**Contact:** Kyla.Johnson@ousd.org, Lisa.Grant-Dawson@ousd.org, Tadashi.Nakadegawa@ousd.org,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/23/2021	3	Board of Education		
6/9/2021	1	Board of Education	Discussed	

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2021-0168 - Identifying Baby Cole as the Plan for Permanent Central Office Housing and Restarting All Associated Planning, Bidding, and Construction Activities.